
Scores Killamarsh Clowne Handsworth Retford Worksop
Men 210 189 259 522 292
Position 2 1 3 5 4
Women 165 74 83 217 172
Position 3 1 2 5 4

 Race Date -01/01/0001  Summary  Race Time -00:00 - 00:00
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RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points
1 00:00:00:000 309 Lewis Banton 0 Y N Clowne M 1
2 00:00:00:000 540 Phil Morris 0 N N Handsworth M 2
3 00:00:00:000 50 Ben Harris 0 N N Retford M 3
4 00:00:00:000 489 Alex Durant 0 N N Handsworth M 4
5 00:00:00:000 599 Matt Quiball 0 N N Handsworth M 5
6 00:00:00:000 394 Jordan Street 0 Y N Clowne M 6
7 00:00:00:000 411 Graham Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne M 7
8 00:00:00:000 618 Colin Honeyman 0 Y N Killamarsh M 8
9 00:00:00:000 560 James Round 0 Y N Handsworth M 9

10 00:00:00:000 351 Darren King 0 Y N Clowne M 10
11 00:00:00:000 626 Philip Morgan 0 Y N Killamarsh M 11
12 00:00:00:000 57 Andy Kinsley 0 N N Retford M 12
13 00:00:00:000 613 David Fuller 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 13
14 00:00:00:000 631 Paul Reaney 0 Y N Killamarsh M 14
15 00:00:00:000 201 Paul Marriott 0 Y N Worksop M 15
16 00:00:00:000 366 Matthew Martin 0 N N Clowne M 16
17 00:00:00:000 402 Peter Twigg 0 Y N Clowne M 17
18 00:00:00:000 241 Tim Baggs 0 Y Y Worksop M 18
19 00:00:00:000 610 Stephen Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 19
20 00:00:00:000 709 Stuart Allen 0 N N Killamarsh M 20
21 00:00:00:000 165 Bryan Cherry 0 Y N Worksop M 21
22 00:00:00:000 303 Chris Amery 0 N N Clowne M 22
23 00:00:00:000 221 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 23
24 00:00:00:000 37 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 24
25 00:00:00:000 491 Catherine Eddison 0 N Y Handsworth F 1
26 00:00:00:000 600 Andy Barlow 0 Y N Killamarsh M 25
27 00:00:00:000 46 Simon Foster 0 Y N Retford M 26
28 00:00:00:000 56 Nick Kendall 0 N N Retford M 27
29 00:00:00:000 190 Joel Kerrigan 0 Y N Worksop M 28
30 00:00:00:000 683 Michael Clayton 0 Y N Killamarsh M 29
31 00:00:00:000 182 John Hewitt 0 Y N Worksop M 30
32 00:00:00:000 450 Ben Allen 0 Y N Handsworth M 31
33 00:00:00:000 500 Tim Gleeson 0 Y N Handsworth M 32
34 00:00:00:000 248 Jake Wilson 0 N Y Worksop M 33
35 00:00:00:000 321 Natalie Crofts 0 N N Clowne F 2

 Race Date -01/01/0001  IndividualResults  Race Time -00:00 - 00:00
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36 00:00:00:000 612 Tony Ellis 0 Y N Killamarsh M 34
37 00:00:00:000 332 Daniel Harpham 0 N N Clowne M 35
38 00:00:00:000 381 Nick Roberts 0 N N Clowne M 36
39 00:00:00:000 611 Simon Dickson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 37
40 00:00:00:000 170 Chris Duncan 0 Y N Worksop M 38
41 00:00:00:000 369 Darren Mcquade 0 Y N Clowne M 39
42 00:00:00:000 211 Amy Ogden 0 Y N Worksop F 3
43 00:00:00:000 578 Andrew Roscamp 0 Y N Handsworth M 40
44 00:00:00:000 341 Richard Hind 0 Y N Clowne M 41
45 00:00:00:000 158 Stephen Carr 0 Y N Worksop M 42
46 00:00:00:000 466 Russel Beresford 0 Y N Handsworth M 43
47 00:00:00:000 206 Tom McLaren 0 N N Worksop M 44
48 00:00:00:000 24 Dace Fenton 0 N N Retford F 4
49 00:00:00:000 483 Phil Cowley 0 N N Handsworth M 45
50 00:00:00:000 391 Malcolm Stapleton 0 Y N Clowne M 46
51 00:00:00:000 310 Steve Battle 0 Y N Clowne M 47
52 00:00:00:000 666 Natalie Neville 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 5
53 00:00:00:000 582 Andy Virgin 0 Y N Handsworth M 48
54 00:00:00:000 355 Chris Lane 0 Y N Clowne M 49
55 00:00:00:000 515 Christian Hopkins 0 Y N Handsworth M 50
56 00:00:00:000 325 Peter Flynn 0 Y N Clowne M 51
57 00:00:00:000 482 Emma Cowley 0 N N Handsworth F 6
58 00:00:00:000 372 Michelle Needham 0 Y N Clowne F 7
59 00:00:00:000 178 John Harrison 0 Y N Worksop M 52
60 00:00:00:000 536 Andy Mcleod 0 Y N Handsworth M 53
61 00:00:00:000 312 Ian Brookes 0 Y N Clowne M 54
62 00:00:00:000 630 Paul Raffo 0 Y N Killamarsh M 55
63 00:00:00:000 605 Chris Brown 0 Y N Killamarsh M 56
64 00:00:00:000 557 Matt Robinson 0 N N Handsworth M 57
65 00:00:00:000 407 Malcolm Ward 0 Y N Clowne M 58
66 00:00:00:000 458 Nicola Bates 0 Y N Handsworth F 8
67 00:00:00:000 492 Phil Eddison 0 Y N Handsworth M 59
68 00:00:00:000 681 Martin Shimwell 0 Y N Killamarsh M 60
69 00:00:00:000 518 Chris Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 61
70 00:00:00:000 385 Gemma Scougal 0 N N Clowne F 9
71 00:00:00:000 161 Shaun Chadwick 0 N N Worksop M 62
72 00:00:00:000 389 Karen Shipman 0 Y N Clowne F 10
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73 00:00:00:000 326 Andrew Foster 0 Y N Clowne M 63
74 00:00:00:000 589 Tony Weightman 0 Y N Handsworth M 64
75 00:00:00:000 627 Shaun O'Brien 0 Y N Killamarsh M 65
76 00:00:00:000 362 Louise Lowe 0 Y N Clowne F 11
77 00:00:00:000 334 Steven Hattersley 0 Y N Clowne M 66
78 00:00:00:000 708 Garry Furness 0 Y N Killamarsh M 67
79 00:00:00:000 576 Nichola Craig 0 N N Handsworth F 12
80 00:00:00:000 66 Robert Parkinson 0 Y N Retford M 68
81 00:00:00:000 633 Kevin Rowles 0 Y N Killamarsh M 69
82 00:00:00:000 504 Cheryl Hague 0 Y N Handsworth F 13
83 00:00:00:000 386 Giles Searby 0 Y N Clowne M 70
84 00:00:00:000 674 Michele Thompson 0 Y N Killamarsh F 14
85 00:00:00:000 555 Michael Richardson 0 Y N Handsworth M 71
86 00:00:00:000 398 Matthew Taylor 0 Y N Clowne M 72
87 00:00:00:000 217 Charlotte Rushby 0 N N Worksop F 15
88 00:00:00:000 614 Keith Grayson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 73
89 00:00:00:000 606 Dane Buller 0 N N Killamarsh M 74
90 00:00:00:000 316 Roy Butterworth 0 Y Y Clowne M 75
91 00:00:00:000 414 Neil Yewman 0 Y N Clowne M 76
92 00:00:00:000 156 David Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop M 77
93 00:00:00:000 591 Ed Williams 0 Y N Handsworth M 78
94 00:00:00:000 707 Steve Judge 0 Y N Killamarsh M 79
95 00:00:00:000 399 Paul Taylor 0 Y N Clowne M 80
96 00:00:00:000 345 Jo Johnson 0 Y N Clowne F 16
97 00:00:00:000 339 Ellis Hewitt 0 N N Clowne M 81
98 00:00:00:000 72 John Sinclair 0 Y N Retford M 82
99 00:00:00:000 247 Steve Rawson 0 Y N Worksop M 83

100 00:00:00:000 205 Caroline McGinley 0 Y N Worksop F 17
101 00:00:00:000 471 Lynn Bradley 0 N N Handsworth F 18
102 00:00:00:000 637 Adam Shepherd 0 Y N Killamarsh M 84
103 00:00:00:000 412 Helen Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne F 19
104 00:00:00:000 658 Teresa Hubery 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 20
105 00:00:00:000 25 Helen Parkinson 0 Y N Retford F 21
106 00:00:00:000 706 Paul Sleaford 0 Y N Killamarsh M 85
107 00:00:00:000 375 Allison Preece 0 Y N Clowne F 22
108 00:00:00:000 91 Lynn Whelan 0 Y N Retford F 23
109 00:00:00:000 691 Sharon Burton 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 24
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110 00:00:00:000 513 Adam Lenton 0 N N Handsworth M 86
111 00:00:00:000 516 Andrew Horsfall 0 N N Handsworth M 87
112 00:00:00:000 632 Iain Robertson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 88
113 00:00:00:000 543 Melanie O'Conner 0 Y N Handsworth F 25
114 00:00:00:000 152 Julie Bonser 0 Y N Worksop F 26
115 00:00:00:000 207 Barry Mercer 0 Y N Worksop M 89
116 00:00:00:000 83 Jamie Merrills 0 Y N Retford M 90
117 00:00:00:000 204 Stuart McCluskie 0 Y N Worksop M 91
118 00:00:00:000 621 David Jolley 0 Y N Killamarsh M 92
119 00:00:00:000 545 Louise Bramley 0 N N Handsworth F 27
120 00:00:00:000 79 Andrew Kreegan 0 Y N Retford M 93
121 00:00:00:000 352 Julie King 0 Y N Clowne F 28
122 00:00:00:000 408 Jane Webb 0 Y N Clowne F 29
123 00:00:00:000 29 Nicky Spink 0 Y Y Retford F 30
124 00:00:00:000 155 Sally Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop F 31
125 00:00:00:000 704 Helen Griffiths 0 Y N Killamarsh F 32
126 00:00:00:000 671 Trudi Stafford 0 Y N Killamarsh F 33
127 00:00:00:000 232 Roy Turner 0 Y N Worksop M 94
128 00:00:00:000 359 Suzanne Leusby 0 Y N Clowne F 34
129 00:00:00:000 87 Rebecca Whaton 0 N N Retford F 35
130 00:00:00:000 209 Cathy Mhembere 0 Y N Worksop F 36
131 00:00:00:000 554 John Richardson 0 Y N Handsworth M 95
132 00:00:00:000 689 Angela Millns 0 Y N Killamarsh F 37
133 00:00:00:000 634 Steve Salmon 0 Y N Killamarsh M 96
134 00:00:00:000 59 Simon Lord 0 Y N Retford M 97
135 00:00:00:000 659 Barbara Hudson 0 Y N Killamarsh F 38
136 00:00:00:000 222 John Shephard 0 Y N Worksop M 98
137 00:00:00:000 338 Bridget Hemstock 0 Y N Clowne F 39
138 00:00:00:000 397 Katy Taylor 0 Y N Clowne F 40
139 00:00:00:000 357 Micheal Lees 0 Y N Clowne M 99
140 00:00:00:000 579 Jim Tracy 0 Y N Handsworth M 100
141 00:00:00:000 558 Gillian Robson Smith 0 Y N Handsworth F 41
142 00:00:00:000 8 Jacqui Ferris 0 Y N Retford F 42
143 00:00:00:000 655 Andrea Hansel-Hides 0 Y N Killamarsh F 43
144 00:00:00:000 242 Jessica Ayto 0 N N Worksop F 44
145 00:00:00:000 315 Michael Burr 0 Y N Clowne M 101
146 00:00:00:000 340 Gemma Hind 0 Y N Clowne F 45
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147 00:00:00:000 344 David Johnson 0 Y N Clowne M 102
148 00:00:00:000 656 Amanda Hawksworth 0 Y N Killamarsh F 46
149 00:00:00:000 195 Kevin Lee 0 Y N Worksop M 103
150 00:00:00:000 223 Gillian Shepherd 0 Y N Worksop M 104
151 00:00:00:000 246 Cassie Worton 0 Y N Worksop F 47
152 00:00:00:000 641 Ken Crane 0 Y N Killamarsh M 105
153 00:00:00:000 638 Jasper Soul 0 Y N Killamarsh M 106
154 00:00:00:000 542 Nicola Allen 0 Y N Handsworth F 48
155 00:00:00:000 162 Janet Chappell 0 Y N Worksop F 49
156 00:00:00:000 219 Danny Scott 0 Y N Worksop M 107
157 00:00:00:000 464 Marina Decuseara 0 Y Y Handsworth F 50
158 00:00:00:000 594 Kerry Wiseman 0 N N Handsworth F 51
159 00:00:00:000 710 Sarah Brooksbank 0 Y N Killamarsh F 52
160 00:00:00:000 198 Carolyn Luckham 0 Y N Worksop F 53
161 00:00:00:000 665 Sarah Mills 0 Y N Killamarsh F 54
162 00:00:00:000 531 Andrew Lewis 0 Y N Handsworth M 108
163 00:00:00:000 484 Adele Dearnley 0 Y N Handsworth F 55
164 00:00:00:000 624 Keith MacKinnon 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 109
165 00:00:00:000 168 Kerry Dickinson 0 Y N Worksop F 56
166 00:00:00:000 388 Graham Sheen 0 Y N Clowne M 110
167 00:00:00:000 693 Julie Vernon 0 Y N Killamarsh F 57
168 00:00:00:000 628 Andy Parsons 0 Y N Killamarsh M 111
169 00:00:00:000 417 Robin Wright 0 Y N Clowne M 112
170 00:00:00:000 705 Lucy Clayton 0 N Y Killamarsh F 58
171 00:00:00:000 648 Harriet Buckley 0 N N Killamarsh F 59
172 00:00:00:000 609 Les Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 113
173 00:00:00:000 477 Nichola Cadet 0 N N Handsworth F 60
174 00:00:00:000 210 Sarah Morgan 0 Y N Worksop F 61
175 00:00:00:000 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Retford F 62
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

1 00:00:00:000 309 Lewis Banton 0 Y N Clowne M 1
6 00:00:00:000 394 Jordan Street 0 Y N Clowne M 6
7 00:00:00:000 411 Graham Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne M 7

10 00:00:00:000 351 Darren King 0 Y N Clowne M 10
16 00:00:00:000 366 Matthew Martin 0 N N Clowne M 16
17 00:00:00:000 402 Peter Twigg 0 Y N Clowne M 17
22 00:00:00:000 303 Chris Amery 0 N N Clowne M 22
37 00:00:00:000 332 Daniel Harpham 0 N N Clowne M 35
38 00:00:00:000 381 Nick Roberts 0 N N Clowne M 36
41 00:00:00:000 369 Darren Mcquade 0 Y N Clowne M 39

Total Points 189
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

35 00:00:00:000 321 Natalie Crofts 0 N N Clowne F 2
58 00:00:00:000 372 Michelle Needham 0 Y N Clowne F 7
70 00:00:00:000 385 Gemma Scougal 0 N N Clowne F 9
72 00:00:00:000 389 Karen Shipman 0 Y N Clowne F 10
76 00:00:00:000 362 Louise Lowe 0 Y N Clowne F 11
96 00:00:00:000 345 Jo Johnson 0 Y N Clowne F 16

103 00:00:00:000 412 Helen Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne F 19

Total Points 74
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

2 00:00:00:000 540 Phil Morris 0 N N Handsworth M 2
4 00:00:00:000 489 Alex Durant 0 N N Handsworth M 4
5 00:00:00:000 599 Matt Quiball 0 N N Handsworth M 5
9 00:00:00:000 560 James Round 0 Y N Handsworth M 9

32 00:00:00:000 450 Ben Allen 0 Y N Handsworth M 31
33 00:00:00:000 500 Tim Gleeson 0 Y N Handsworth M 32
43 00:00:00:000 578 Andrew Roscamp 0 Y N Handsworth M 40
46 00:00:00:000 466 Russel Beresford 0 Y N Handsworth M 43
49 00:00:00:000 483 Phil Cowley 0 N N Handsworth M 45
53 00:00:00:000 582 Andy Virgin 0 Y N Handsworth M 48

Total Points 259
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

25 00:00:00:000 491 Catherine Eddison 0 N Y Handsworth F 1
57 00:00:00:000 482 Emma Cowley 0 N N Handsworth F 6
66 00:00:00:000 458 Nicola Bates 0 Y N Handsworth F 8
79 00:00:00:000 576 Nichola Craig 0 N N Handsworth F 12
82 00:00:00:000 504 Cheryl Hague 0 Y N Handsworth F 13

101 00:00:00:000 471 Lynn Bradley 0 N N Handsworth F 18
113 00:00:00:000 543 Melanie O'Conner 0 Y N Handsworth F 25

Total Points 83
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

3 00:00:00:000 50 Ben Harris 0 N N Retford M 3
12 00:00:00:000 57 Andy Kinsley 0 N N Retford M 12
24 00:00:00:000 37 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 24
27 00:00:00:000 46 Simon Foster 0 Y N Retford M 26
28 00:00:00:000 56 Nick Kendall 0 N N Retford M 27
80 00:00:00:000 66 Robert Parkinson 0 Y N Retford M 68
98 00:00:00:000 72 John Sinclair 0 Y N Retford M 82

116 00:00:00:000 83 Jamie Merrills 0 Y N Retford M 90
120 00:00:00:000 79 Andrew Kreegan 0 Y N Retford M 93
134 00:00:00:000 59 Simon Lord 0 Y N Retford M 97

Total Points 522
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

48 00:00:00:000 24 Dace Fenton 0 N N Retford F 4
105 00:00:00:000 25 Helen Parkinson 0 Y N Retford F 21
108 00:00:00:000 91 Lynn Whelan 0 Y N Retford F 23
123 00:00:00:000 29 Nicky Spink 0 Y Y Retford F 30
129 00:00:00:000 87 Rebecca Whaton 0 N N Retford F 35
142 00:00:00:000 8 Jacqui Ferris 0 Y N Retford F 42
175 00:00:00:000 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Retford F 62

Total Points 217
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

8 00:00:00:000 618 Colin Honeyman 0 Y N Killamarsh M 8
11 00:00:00:000 626 Philip Morgan 0 Y N Killamarsh M 11
13 00:00:00:000 613 David Fuller 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 13
14 00:00:00:000 631 Paul Reaney 0 Y N Killamarsh M 14
19 00:00:00:000 610 Stephen Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 19
20 00:00:00:000 709 Stuart Allen 0 N N Killamarsh M 20
26 00:00:00:000 600 Andy Barlow 0 Y N Killamarsh M 25
30 00:00:00:000 683 Michael Clayton 0 Y N Killamarsh M 29
36 00:00:00:000 612 Tony Ellis 0 Y N Killamarsh M 34
39 00:00:00:000 611 Simon Dickson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 37

Total Points 210
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

52 00:00:00:000 666 Natalie Neville 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 5
84 00:00:00:000 674 Michele Thompson 0 Y N Killamarsh F 14

104 00:00:00:000 658 Teresa Hubery 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 20
109 00:00:00:000 691 Sharon Burton 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 24
125 00:00:00:000 704 Helen Griffiths 0 Y N Killamarsh F 32
126 00:00:00:000 671 Trudi Stafford 0 Y N Killamarsh F 33
132 00:00:00:000 689 Angela Millns 0 Y N Killamarsh F 37

Total Points 165
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

15 00:00:00:000 201 Paul Marriott 0 Y N Worksop M 15
18 00:00:00:000 241 Tim Baggs 0 Y Y Worksop M 18
21 00:00:00:000 165 Bryan Cherry 0 Y N Worksop M 21
23 00:00:00:000 221 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 23
29 00:00:00:000 190 Joel Kerrigan 0 Y N Worksop M 28
31 00:00:00:000 182 John Hewitt 0 Y N Worksop M 30
34 00:00:00:000 248 Jake Wilson 0 N Y Worksop M 33
40 00:00:00:000 170 Chris Duncan 0 Y N Worksop M 38
45 00:00:00:000 158 Stephen Carr 0 Y N Worksop M 42
47 00:00:00:000 206 Tom McLaren 0 N N Worksop M 44

Total Points 292
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

42 00:00:00:000 211 Amy Ogden 0 Y N Worksop F 3
87 00:00:00:000 217 Charlotte Rushby 0 N N Worksop F 15

100 00:00:00:000 205 Caroline McGinley 0 Y N Worksop F 17
114 00:00:00:000 152 Julie Bonser 0 Y N Worksop F 26
124 00:00:00:000 155 Sally Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop F 31
130 00:00:00:000 209 Cathy Mhembere 0 Y N Worksop F 36
144 00:00:00:000 242 Jessica Ayto 0 N N Worksop F 44

Total Points 172
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